
Winners List - Motor Car [AWF]
2025-06-11

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car AWF 001 120,400 121,000 AWF-31202****9371-001 aqeel

2 Motor Car AWF 004 11,200 11,200 AWF-35202****6493-004 Shaikh Salman Tahir

3 Motor Car AWF 005 66,900 67,400 AWF-36302****0163-005 c

4 Motor Car AWF 011 17,700 17,700 AWF-35202****8279-011 Hannan

5 Motor Car AWF 016 2,000 5,000 AWF-14301****8142-016 aneeb

6 Motor Car AWF 017 2,000 2,000 AWF-34102****8985-017 Kaleem

7 Motor Car AWF 018 2,000 2,500 AWF-36302****6669-018 HYUNDAI OASIS

8 Motor Car AWF 020 2,000 25,000 AWF-35202****6877-020 Hassan mansoor

9 Motor Car AWF 021 10,700 10,700 AWF-36502****1607-021 Muhammad Shahwaiz Sarfraz

10 Motor Car AWF 025 12,400 13,000 AWF-36602****1201-025 mraa
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11 Motor Car AWF 027 2,000 2,500 AWF-33100****0289-027 Anmol Abaid

12 Motor Car AWF 030 2,000 13,000 AWF-35201****4713-030 Muhammad usama Rauf

13 Motor Car AWF 048 2,000 2,000 AWF-35200****6717-048 ALISHAIKH

14 Motor Car AWF 050 2,000 50,600 AWF-35201****7683-050 M Husnain sarwar dogar

15 Motor Car AWF 059 2,000 2,000 AWF-36502****6615-059 bank alfalh

16 Motor Car AWF 063 2,000 2,000 AWF-35201****7095-063 Tahir grays

17 Motor Car AWF 065 2,000 2,500 AWF-35202****3621-065 Muhammad Saqlain Arshad

18 Motor Car AWF 070 2,000 21,500 AWF-35202****4589-070 tahir

19 Motor Car AWF 071 2,000 2,000 AWF-33100****6945-071 Shanawer Nasir

20 Motor Car AWF 072 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****5727-072 Mk

21 Motor Car AWF 075 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****3841-075 Hadeed Pakistan

22 Motor Car AWF 077 8,600 19,300 AWF-35201****7729-077 Haris Khan Ghilzai

23 Motor Car AWF 079 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****2675-079 RAZA

24 Motor Car AWF 081 2,000 2,000 AWF-35404****1711-081 sajid ali

25 Motor Car AWF 086 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****0505-086 BAHL

26 Motor Car AWF 089 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****3221-089 Zarrish Textiles



27 Motor Car AWF 090 2,000 30,000 AWF-35202****8279-090 Hannan

28 Motor Car AWF 092 12,700 12,700 AWF-35202****5727-092 mbl

29 Motor Car AWF 094 2,000 13,000 AWF-35202****7779-094 Hussnain Samee

30 Motor Car AWF 095 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****7351-095 Kinza Aatir

31 Motor Car AWF 100 5,000 26,000 AWF-34101****6319-100 Muhammad Awais

32 Motor Car AWF 103 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****5727-103 BIP

33 Motor Car AWF 105 2,000 2,000 AWF-36601****3189-105 mm

34 Motor Car AWF 119 2,000 2,000 AWF-35200****5189-119 kashif

35 Motor Car AWF 120 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****3165-120 moiz

36 Motor Car AWF 121 2,000 2,000 AWF-36302****0091-121 iqbal

37 Motor Car AWF 124 2,000 2,000 AWF-36104****4165-124 Toyota City motors pvt limited

38 Motor Car AWF 133 2,000 2,500 AWF-33100****0586-133 Anmol Abaid

39 Motor Car AWF 139 2,000 2,500 AWF-35202****8803-139 ASIM SHEHZAD

40 Motor Car AWF 140 2,000 2,500 AWF-36601****4477-140 Muhammad imran mumtaz

41 Motor Car AWF 151 2,000 2,500 AWF-34603****5515-151 SIMA USMAN

42 Motor Car AWF 159 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****0505-159 BAHL



43 Motor Car AWF 171 2,000 2,500 AWF-36302****0881-171 Muhammad SHAFIQUE

44 Motor Car AWF 202 10,200 10,200 AWF-36103****9807-202 ALLAH DITTA

45 Motor Car AWF 205 2,000 2,000 AWF-36302****3280-205 mazhar hussain

46 Motor Car AWF 218 2,000 2,000 AWF-61101****6741-218 Packages Convertors Limited

47 Motor Car AWF 222 27,500 27,500 AWF-35202****4553-222 Muhammad Waseem

48 Motor Car AWF 223 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****7593-223 MOHSIN

49 Motor Car AWF 225 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****0695-225 Muhammad Saqib

50 Motor Car AWF 226 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****0531-226 HNMPL

51 Motor Car AWF 236 2,000 2,000 AWF-35101****8855-236 khalid

52 Motor Car AWF 244 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****7839-244 Muhammad mumtaz

53 Motor Car AWF 250 2,000 2,000 AWF-35201****0715-250 SUBHANI

54 Motor Car AWF 257 2,000 2,000 AWF-31202****4701-257 Abdul

55 Motor Car AWF 272 2,000 2,000 AWF-33104****1425-272 Muhammad Abdullah

56 Motor Car AWF 288 2,000 2,500 AWF-35202****8535-288 Mahmood Ghaznavi

57 Motor Car AWF 313 36,500 36,500 AWF-35201****1779-313 G M

58 Motor Car AWF 360 2,000 2,000 AWF-32203****4613-360 unique



59 Motor Car AWF 373 2,000 2,000 AWF-31202****8991-373 Saleem

60 Motor Car AWF 375 2,000 2,000 AWF-36302****3839-375 Rashid

61 Motor Car AWF 453 2,000 2,500 AWF-35201****7365-453 Navid Farid

62 Motor Car AWF 455 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****6603-455 waqas

63 Motor Car AWF 500 22,400 22,400 AWF-35202****8689-500 Muhammad Ansar Riaz

64 Motor Car AWF 509 2,000 2,000 AWF-36302****4289-509 Liaqat ali

65 Motor Car AWF 525 2,000 5,000 AWF-35201****9927-525 ali

66 Motor Car AWF 537 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****4925-537 A S

67 Motor Car AWF 550 2,000 2,000 AWF-33202****1275-550 Arsalan Muhammad Ali

68 Motor Car AWF 567 2,000 2,000 AWF-35201****9121-567 SHOAIB Arshad

69 Motor Car AWF 570 2,000 2,500 AWF-35202****8991-570 ABUBAKAR ILYAS

70 Motor Car AWF 660 2,000 2,000 AWF-34102****8985-660 Kaleem

71 Motor Car AWF 705 2,000 2,000 AWF-35202****6093-705 Packages Limited

72 Motor Car AWF 711 2,000 2,000 AWF-34102****8985-711 Kaleem

73 Motor Car AWF 757 2,000 2,000 AWF-37302****3893-757 PAK PRODUCT PACKAGES PVT LTD

74 Motor Car AWF 799 2,000 2,000 AWF-34102****8985-799 Kaleem



75 Motor Car AWF 886 2,000 2,000 AWF-35201****9517-886 Ghulam Mustafa

76 Motor Car AWF 900 5,000 17,500 AWF-35201****4713-900 Muhammad usama rauf

77 Motor Car AWF 901 2,000 3,500 AWF-35102****9519-901 atta

78 Motor Car AWF 914 2,000 2,000 AWF-38201****6673-914 qasir

79 Motor Car AWF 999 5,000 430,000 AWF-35201****6882-999 FAIZA ALI
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